AuctaHuma 19
06.10.2023 - 11:36

MyxXuuHbl, 200m Ha cnuHe

My>XUnHbI
Pe3ynbTathl

Ouku: FINA 2023
Mecto ®amunusa ms
My>XUMHbI

BAHAH ApTtyp
MEEPCOH [fasug
KNCNEHKO borgaH

YYMAKOB JleoHug
NA3YTWH EBrenuii

NGO, DNE

BEJ/IMUKO Knpunn
9. KPVIBOPYYKO tOpwii
10. KPHOUKWNH AHgpeii
11. NEBEAEB Bnagumup
12. BAEB Bnagumup
DNS [A3KOBA Erop

FOHMopbI (17-18 ner)

1. BAHAH Aptyp

2. KNCNEHKO borgaH
3. UYMAKOB JleoHung
4. JIEBEOEB Bnagnmup

FOHown (15-16 neT)
MEEPCOH [asunp,

BEJIMUKO Kunpunn
KPBOPYUKO HOpwii
KPHOUKWH AHppeii

. BAEB Bnagumup
DNS [A3KOBA Erop

NoohrwbNrE

KAMKAHOB KoHCTaHTUH

MOWNCEEHKOB Bsvecnas

KAMKAHOB KoHCTaHTUH
MOWCEEHKOB Bsiuecnas

r/p

2006
2007
2006
2008
2006
2003
2008
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007

lopog

MC PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
| PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
KMC  PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
| PocToB-Ha-[loHy
| BonrogoHck

KkMc  LWaxTbl
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
HoBouyepkacck
LWaxTbl
BonrogoHck
LWaxTbl
TaraHpor

MC PocToB-Ha-[loHy
KMC  PocToB-Ha-[oHYy
| BonrogoHck
| BonrogoHck

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
HoBouepkacck
LWaxTbl

LWaxTbl
TaraHpor

Kny6

CLUOP 22
CKA

Cul 10
Cll 4
CLUOP 2
CLU Ne 5
Cll 4
FITRON
cwi

CLlI Ne 5
CLUOP 3
CLU Ne 1
CLIOP 13

CLIOP 22
Cul 10
CLUOP 2
CLUOP 3

CKA

Cll 4

Cll 4
FITRON
cu1

CLU Ne 5
CLU Ne 1
CLWIOP 13

Pesynbtat

2:07.67
2:09.59
2:10.45
2:10.47
2:12.11
2:13.10
2:14.19
2:14.80
2:16.54
2:17.80
2:17.89
2:18.55

2:07.67
2:10.45
2:12.11
2:17.89

2:09.59
2:10.47
2:14.19
2:14.80
2:16.54
2:17.80
2:18.55

Pa3psag Ouku FINA

KMC 566
KMC 541
KMC 530
KMC 530
KMC 511
499
487
481
463
450
449
443

KMC 566
KMC 530
KMC 511
| 449

KMC 541
KMC 530
487
481
463
450
443

6acceitH MBY "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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