19 , 200m

06.10.2023 - 11:36

: FIN	NA 2023						
			1				FINA
1.			2006	 22	2:07.67		566
2.			2007 I	 	2:09.59		541
3.			2006	 10	2:10.45		530
4.			2008 I	 4	2:10.47		530
5.			2006 I	2	2:12.11		511
6.			2003	5	2:13.10	1	499
7.			2008 I	 4	2:14.19	I	487
8.			2007 I	 FITRON	2:14.80	I	481
9.			2007 I	1	2:16.54	I	463
10.			2008 I	5	2:17.80	1	450
11.			2006 I	3	2:17.89	1	449
12.			2008 II	1	2:18.55	1	443
DNS			2007 II	13			
	(17-18)					
1.			2006	 22	2:07.67		566
2.			2006	 10	2:10.45		530
3.			2006 I	2	2:12.11		511
4.			2006 I	3	2:17.89	I	449
	(15-16)					
	(10.10	,					
1.			2007 I		2:09.59		541
2.			2008 I	 4	2:10.47		530
3.			2008 I	 4	2:14.19	I	487
4.			2007 I	 FITRON	2:14.80	I	481
5.			2007 I	1	2:16.54	I	463
6.			2008 I	5	2:17.80	I	450
7.			2008 II	1	2:18.55	I	443
DNS			2007 II	13			

" 5" 25